

<b>COMPTE</b>	<b>COMPTE DE RESULTAT 2023 CFTC CMSN85215</b>	<b>PRODUITS</b>	<b>CHARGES</b>
7561	ADEHESIONS 2023	<b>37 528,00</b>	
7561	ADHESIONS FEDE	<b>665,91</b>	
74	SUBCENTION	<b>3 558,06</b>	
77	EXCEPTIONNEL	<b>3 000,00</b>	
60	REVERSEMENTS FEDE		<b>20 855,50</b>
606	Frais de fonctionnement		330,89
622	frais section hunningue		.600,00
613	FESS SALLE		.375,00
622	FESS HONORAIRES		1 250,00
625	REPAS BOISSONS		1102,23
670	TROP PERCU		.48,00
627	CHARGES FINANCIERES		181,2
67	AVANCE		1 106,87
625	<b>FRAIS 2022</b>		<b>.270,70</b>
	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>44 751,97</b>	<b>25 013,52</b>
10	<b>RESULTAT NET 2023</b>	<b>19 738,45</b>	

<b>TRESORERIE</b>	<b>MONTANTS EN EURO</b>
<b>31.12.22</b>	<b>113 869,82</b>
<b>VARIATION</b>	<b>18 675,62</b>
<b>31.12.23</b>	<b>132 545,44</b>
	18 675,62
Cheq pas encaissé	.-64,04
avance / RBST 24	+.1106,87
cheq a déposer	+.20
Resultat 2023	<b>19 738,45</b>

**BILAN 2023 CMSN85215**

Trésorerie	<b>132 545,44</b>	Capitaux prop	<b>113 869,82</b>
4687 Clients	<b>1 126,87</b>	Résultat net	<b>19738,45</b>
		Fournisseurs	<b>64,04</b>
<b>Total</b>	<b>133 672,31</b>	<b>Total</b>	<b>133 672,31</b>